L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2025
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax
905.709.5255
1.888.738.9736
Job Information
Project Name
Type
Location
Quantity
Date
The ATTRACKT CHICKLET is a revolutionary LED fixture for low-voltage track lighting system that combines a petite, sleek design
with high usability. The one-cell pre-installed baffle minimizes glare and provides illumination that beautifully showcases any object
or display. It features tool-free installation and repositioning. This CHICKLET fixture is designed for architectural, task, and accent
applications for residential and light commercial spaces.
Description
AT-DOT2
ATTRACKT CHICKLET, 2 Watt
Low-voltage Track Llighting
Ordering Guide
Body
Constructed from polycarbonate, this
LED fixture features a petite profile with
pre-installed one-cell baffle.
Beam Spread
The fixture available in 36° beam spread.
Dimming
The CHICKLET is dimmable with a
dimming range of 6%-100% when used
with a compatible dimmer driver. See
ATTRACKT System spec sheet for
compatible dimmers.
LED Characteristics
High powered chip maintains a uniform
intensity with a typical luminous flux up
to 115 lumens and a typical CRI of 93.
Available in 2700 K, 3000 K and 3500 K
correlated color temperature.
Mounting
This LED fixture is a track insert
designed for simplicity and convenience,
featuring secure magnetic locking
technology that enhances usability and
offers significant savings on installation
and maintenance.
Compatibility
Compatible with ATTRACKT low-voltage
track lighting system.
REV 12.15.25
Color
Temperature
36
Body & Baffle Color
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
BKBK : Black body, black baffle
WHWH : White body, white baffle
--AT-DOT2
Notes:
Accessories for lighting modules are sold separately. For additional options please consult your A-Line representative.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATION
Approved Location Dry / Indoor
Application Track
Beam Spread 36°
Certification cETLus
Color Temp. 2700 K / 3000 K / 3500 K
CRI 93
Dimmable Yes
Lumens Up to 115
Lumens per Watt Up to 67
Voltage 24V DC
Wattage 2 Watt
Technical Drawings
Features
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
GARANTIE
5 ANS
11⁄16"
26.6mm
15⁄16"
24mm
29⁄32"
23.2mm
Color
Temp.
Lumens Lm/W
2700 K 99 58
3000 K 104 59
3500 K 115 67